© 2014 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 03/06/14
Axial Lead & Cartridge Fuses
5×20 mm > Time-Lag > 215 Series
215 Series, 5×20 mm, Time-Lag (Slo-Blo®) Fuse
Agency Approvals
Agency Agency File Number Ampere Range

* Ratings above 6.3 A have 0.8 mm diameter lead;
 ratings above 12 A have 1.2 mm diameter lead
Part Numbering System
0215 xxxx M X E/G P
Series
Amp Code
Refer to Amp Code column of
Electrical Characteristics Table
Lead-free
Quantity Code
M = 1000
Option Codes
Blank : Cartidge Type Fuse
E : Axial Lead Fuse
G        : Color Coding
Packaging Code
X = Filler